PAT
Portable Air Tensioner
Constant Pressure for Premium Cleaning
The PAT System utilizes air or nitrogen to provide constant pressure for each cleaner. Whether the cleaner blades or
tips are new or in use for several months, the PAT System ensures the proper tension will be applied to the cleaner
throughout its life. With minimal maintenance, each cleaner will be effective from start to finish.
Features and Benefits

PAT
Portable Air Tensioner
Ordering Information
Flexco (Aust.) Pty. Ltd • 10 Solent Circuit, Norwest • NSW, Australia, 2153 • Australia
Tel: 612-8818-2000 • Fax: 612-8824-6333 • E-mail: salesau@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2022 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 01/12/22. For reorder: X6518
Primary
Description Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Primary Air Tension 60mm Complete Kit* ATVKP-60 63861
Primary Air Tension 73mm Complete Kit* ATVKP-73 63862
Air Tank Kit with PAT & Control Box 100psi** ATV73-SS 66192
*Includes one each: Mounting brackets, air bag, adjusting arm and hardware
**Includes one each of 63862, 65803, 65571 & 66068
Secondary
Description Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Mounting Bracket LH PMBL-S/S 75518
Mounting Bracket RH PMBR-S/S 75521
Air Tensioner Slider ATV-SLIDE 62425
Air Tension Cradle Blocks 60mm Kit ATV-MOUNT 62424
Air Tension Cradle Blocks 73mm Kit ATV-MOUNT 63073
Air Tension Adjusting Angle ATV-ANGLE 62426
Secondary Air Tension 60mm Complete Kit* ATVK-60 62409
Secondary Air Tension 73mm Complete Kit* ATVK-73 63072
Air Tank Kit with PAT & Control Box 100psi** ATVK73-SEC-SS 64743
* Includes one each: mounting brackets, air tension slider, cradle kit, adjusting angle, air bag and hardware
**Includes one each of 63072, 65803, 65571 & 66068
Common Parts
Description Ordering